
r -199~ ~~ WISECO/YAMAHA/DUNLOP/KLOTZ/FMF/ 21 2 HON Mike W Daugherty 733 WV 01:07:29
CARMATE/MAXXIS/OUTERWEARS/LAEGERS 22 2 HON Tim Schaefer 126 PA 01:18:33
Round 6 - Brownsville Luzerne Park 23 2 HON Sean Lewis 382 PA 01:41:01

BROWNSVILLE, PA 24 1 HON Samuel E Lamp 165 WV 00:33:22May 16 & 17, 1998 25 1 HON John Morris 564 PA 00:36:02Quad Race Results 2-STROKE A
1 5 HON Bradley A Page 107 KY 02:17:59

2/4-STK NOVICE 2 5 HON Robert L Ricketts 042 IN 02:18:18
1 4 YAM Levi Hall 156 WV 02:04:31 3 5 HON John J Madrachimov 110 NJ 02:20:39
2 4 HON Randall C Pruitt 467 GA 02:06:22 4 5 HON Dave Simmons 0270H 02:21:38
3 4 HON Stuart Barlow 566 KY 02:08:20 5 5 HON Ricky D Moore 014 WV 02:21:55
4 4 YAM Randy Ervin 283 MD 02:08:56 6 5 HON Eric Lemley 312 WV 02:23:00
5 4 YAM Ken Speery 5840H 02:09:15 7 5 HON Brandon L Carter 051 IN 02:23:36
6 4 HON Curtis G Walraven 441 GA 02:09:53 8 5 HON Michael Miller 292 PA 02:27:03
7 4 HON Willie Porter 696 PA 02:11:53 9 5 HON Frank Stuff 119 PA 02:27:22
8 4 HON Peter J Stadtmueller 140 PA 02:12:17 10 5 HON Jared Gruca 4170H 02:29:43
9 4 YAM Rick Thompson 279 WV 02:12:21 11 5 HON Brian G Cochran 181 FL 02:29:44

10 4 HON Ray Brown 340 WV 02:12:54 12 5 HON Gregory Trew 251 FL 02:33:07
11 4 YAM K~inR Wible 273 PA 02:13:06 13 5 LAE Jim Pinkston 0280H 02:45:40
12 4 HON Jeff Shaffer 9550H 02:17:07 14 4 HON Tom M Hertz 153 PA 02:15:47
l3 4 LAE Jeremy N Bartley 168 KY 02:18:17 15 3 HON Scott Brooks 040 IN 01:26:18
14 4 YAlvI John H Flucke 277 OH 02:20:35 16 3 ROL Jared S Huffman 371 OH 01:33:48
15 4 HON Brett Teike 730 IN 02:22:28 17 2 HON John Kreyenbuhl 077 WV 00:57:41
16 4 HON Michael Bartley 563 KY 02:22:49 18 1 HON Doug A McCard 269 FL 00:28:25
17 4 HON Mark Carman 242 NJ 02:35:15 19 1 HON Eric S McDaniel 067 MD 01:53:55
18 4 HON Frank Bennett 927 PA 02:37:11 4-STROKE MOD
19 4 HON Joseph Ulrich 585 PA 02:40:19 1 5 LAE William Hartley 0300H 02:25:40
20 3 YAM Steven C Blakley 911 IN 01:49:07 2 5 LAE John E Nestor 035 MS 02:26:30
21 3 HON Kenneth Jay 5760H 02:02:29 3 5 HON Jeremy D Rice 046 PA 02:27:30
22 3 HON Ronald Nicewarner 238 WV 02:04:57 4 5 HON Robert D Willis 711 NJ 02:32:05
23 3 SUZ David Price 397 VA 02:05:40 5 5 HON Brian Foltz 478 PA 02:35:23
24 2 YAM Jonathan Eucker 5870H 01:50:03 6 4 HON Richard Singleton 0520H 02:01:13
25 2 YAM Duane Eucker 5740H 01:50:05 7 4 HON Tim Martin 041 WV 02:08:06
26 2 HON Eric Thien 567 PA 01:58:26 8 4 HON Harry Slater 274 NC 02:09:18
27 2 YMtI Scott Morehouse 5800H 02:01:27 9 4 HON Chris Martin 060 WV 02:10:56
28 1 HON Kevin Wise 290 PA 00:32:49 10 4 HON David G Mace 125 WV 02:11:16
29 1 YAM Matthew Lea 568 KY 00:40:26 11 4 HON Michael Tincher 583 PA 02:14:14

2·STK B (0·200) 12 4 HON EdK Dwyer 7150H 02:14:22
1 4 YAl\1 Shawn A Glitsch 109 PA 02:02:09 13 4 HON Mark A Lane 5370H 02:16:16
2 4 YAM Gary Freeze 112 WV 02:15:24 14 4 HON Daniel R Koenig 075 PA 02:28:24
3 4 YAM Curtis H Root III 128 WV 02:15:33 15 4 HON Jason Hess 571 PA 02:44:20
4 4 YAM Robert Smith 736 NC 02:31:18 16 3 LAE RonN Lamp 741 WV 01:29:09
5 4 YAM George Meese 327 PA 02:38:49 17 3 YAM Mathew Korpi 151 OH 02:08:40
6 3 YAM Tom Notman 5620H 02:08:44 18 1 HON Glenn McConnell 8160H 00:30:47
7 1 YAl\1 Herman Cameron 578 OH 00:41:39 4-STROKE STOCK
8 1 YAl\1 Kevin Setterberg 5750H 00:42:19 1 4 KAW Tim Ashley 267 WV 02:01:35

2·STK B (250) 2 4 HON Todd Knippenberg 089 MD 02:02:37
1 5 HON Jason Trent 120 WV 02:26:52 3 4 HON Travis Bates 095 NC 02:04:55
2 5 LAE Justin Asplin 145 MO 02:27:02 4 4 HON Ronald Martin 101 IN 02:08:17
3 5 HON Benjamin J Greer 5230H 02:30:58 5 4 HON Michael Jackson 381 PA 02:09:27
4 5 HON Bart A Mercer 135 IN 02:52:06 6 4 HON Justin Conner 582 MD 02:10:23
5 4 HON Keith Carlisle 451 PA 02:02:19 7 4 HON Duard Hardin 139 WV 02:11:48
6 4 HON Darell K Grove Ir 322 PA 02:02:44 8 4 HON Kenneth R Fox 263 IN 02:12:26
7 4 HON Richard Lee 579 WV 02:05:41 9 4 HON Michael Pellegrini 560 PA 02:13:07
8 4 LAE Chad Livingston 586 PA 02:06:32 10 4 HON James Sawyers 548 PA 02:13:10
9 4 HON Michael Heaster 127 WV 02:07:15 11 4 HON Lee Dickerson 573 PA 02:17:30

10 4 HON Richard Yaslik 621 OH 02:07:29 12 4 HON Jeff Harvey 414 WV 02:19:21
11 4 HON Chris Barich 570 PA 02:07:46 13 4 HON Justin Grounds 591 IN 02:24:58
12 4 SUZ Brenda K Kress 271 PA 02:08:12 14 4 HON Charles Dunn 565 MD 02:28:40
13 4 LAE Chris Conk 961 NJ 02:10:35 15 4 HON Jack Yakubec 282 PA 02:38:07
14 4 LAE John Skipper Lavery 191 PA 02:17:51 16 3 HON George J Hommel 098 IN 01:39:41
15 4 HON Michael Keleman 1430H 02:18:07 17 3 HON William Brown 539 WV 02:03:57
16 4 HON Joe M Borich 187 PA 02:19:24 18 3 HON Dustin Armstrong 581 OH 02:18:44
17 4 LAE Chad Wallace 137 OH 02:27:27 19 2 HON Shawn Remington 289 PA 01:03:31
18 4 HON Craig T Wilson 1240H 02:30:13 20 1 HON Edward Bugai 596 PA 00:41:21
19 3 LAE Brian Vasko 907 PA 02:06:09 JR (25 UP)
20 2 HON Brad W Pace 138 KY 01:01:21



1 -5 HON" Jon Chambers 038 IN 02:24:48 46 5 HON Brian G Cochran 181 FL 02:29:44
2 5 HON Allan E Howell 518 PA 02:26:01 47 5 HON Kevin Hurst 117 WV 02:30:31
3 5 HON Marc Ansley 085 PA 02:26:06 48 5 HON Benjamin J Greer 5230H 02:30:58
4 5 HON Daniel Kiernan 055 KY 02:26:39 49 5 HON Robert D Willis 711 NJ 02:32:05
5 5 LAE Jim Vanloocke 7560H 02:26:45 50 5 HON Gary L Stephenson Jr 081 WV 02:32:12
6 5 LAE Ed Mills 033 OH 02:26:55 51 5 HON Gregory Trew 251 FL 02:33:07
7 5 HON Chad L Smith 136 IN 02:27:41 52 5 HON Brian Foltz 478 PA 02:35:23
8 5 HON Gary L Stephenson Jr 081 WV 02:32:12 53 5 SUZ Bart Webster 049 WV 02:39:21
9 5 SUZ Bart Webster 049 WV 02:39:21 54 5 LAE Jim Pinkston 0280H 02:45:40

10 4 YAM Brad Augustin 082 IN 02:03:25 55 5 HON Bart A Mercer 135 IN 02:52:06
11 4 YAM Robb Broadwater 589 PA 02:30:49 56 4 ROL Chad Duvall 003 WV 01:43:13
12 4 SUZ Thomas Webster 702 WV 02:05:15 57 4 HON Jeff Seegott 0160H 01:46:51
13 4 HON Christopher W Robey 130 MD 02:16:35 58 4 LAE Donald Wilson 036 PA 01:56:33
14 4 YAM Duwayne Rice 203 PA 02:24:18 59 4 LAE Bryan D Baker 310 MO 01:58:25
15 2 HON Mark Blue 122 IN 01:04:18 60 4 YAM Travis Hill 208 PA 02:00:47
16 2 HON Bryan Davis 083 WV 01:06:00 61 4 HON Richard Singleton 0520H 02:01:13
17 2 YAM Andrew Sekerak 595 PA 01:06:38 62 4 KAW Tim Ashley 267 WV 02:01:35
18 2 HON James D Ruscoe 1960H 01:26:03 63 4 YAM Shawn A Glitsch 109 PA 02:02:09
19 1 HON Louis J Zuzak 318 PA 00:33:51 64 4 HON Keith Carlisle 451 PA 02:02:19
20 1 YAM Daniel Yocabet 594 CT 00:35:04 65 4 HON Todd Knippenberg 089 MD 02:02:37

O/A 66 4 HON Darell K Grove Jr 322 PA 02:02:44
1 5 LAE Barry E Hawk Jr 001 PA 02:08:29 67 4 YAM Brad Augustin 082 IN 02:03:25
2 5 LON Bill V Ballance 002 KY 02:08:35 68 4 HON John Gallagher 0340H 02:03:29
3 5 ROL Matthew J Smiley 004 PA 02:09:15 69 4 CTBarry Hawk Sr. 058 PA 02:03:34
4 5 YAM Kim T Kuhnle 0060H 02:12:40 70 4 LAE Scott Smith 6220H 02:04:27
5 5 HON Johnny F Gallagher 0090H 02:12:43 71 4 YAM Levi Hall 156 WV 02:04:31
6 5 LAE James L Wahl 020 PA 02:13:21 72 4 HON Robert R Fassinger 045 PA 02:04:33
7 5 LAE Wayne E Damold 007 WV 02:13:26 73 4 HON Kenneth E Tincher 123 PA 02:04:40
8 5 HON Greg L Goad 015 KY 02:14:31 74 4 HON Travis Bates 095 NC 02:04:55
9 5 ROL William Yokley 005 KY 02:15:27 75 4 HON Jay L Poole 037 IN 02:05:04

10 5 HON Bradley A Page 107 KY 02:17:59 76 4 SUZ Thomas Webster 702 WV 02:05:15
11 5 HON Robert L Ricketts 042 IN 02:18:18 78 4 HON Michael Benson 158 WV 02:05:24
12 5 HON Thomas Brown III 010 PA 02:19:13 77 4 YAM Michael Radcliff 474 WV 02:05:24
13 5 YAM Curtis Crump 0120H 02:20:16 79 4 HON Richard Lee 579 WV 02:05:41
14 5 HON John J Madrachirnov 110 NJ 02:20:39. 80 4 HON Randall C Pruitt 467 GA 02:06:22
15 5 HON Dave Simmons 0270H 02:21:38 81 4 LAE Chad Livingston 586 PA 02:06:32
16 5 HON Ricky D Moore 014 WV 02:21:55 82 4 HON Michael Heaster 127 WV 02:07:15
17 5 HON Eric Lemley 312 WV 02:23:00 83 4 HON Richard Yaslik 621 OH 02:07:29
18 5 HON Rob Hertz 022 PA 02:23:18 84 4 POL Marvin D Sleith 088 PA 02:07:41
19 5 HON Brandon L Carter 051 IN 02:23:36 85 4 HON Chris Borich 570 PA 02:07:46
20 5 LEA Chris Flannery 073 PA 02:23:58 86 4 HON Daniel Mullins 599 IN 02:07:59
21 5 HON Daniel B Baggett 021 TN 02:24:06 87 4 HON Tim Martin 041 WV 02:08:06
22 5 HON Jon Chambers 038 IN 02:24:48 88 4 SUZ Brenda K Kress 271 PA 02:08:12
23 5 LAE John E Householder 0290H 02:24:56 89 4 HON Ronald Martin 101 IN 02:08:17
24 5 LAE William Hartley Q300H 02:25:40 90 4 HON Stuart Barlow 566 KY 02:08:20
25 5 HON Allan E Howell 518 PA 02:26:01 91 4 LAE Thomas L Waybright 039 PA 02:08:39
26 5 HON Marc Ansley 085 PA 02:26:06 92 4 YAM Randy Ervin 283 MD 02:08:56
27 5 LAE Jason S Williams 047 WV 02:26:27 93 4 YAM Ken Speery 5840H 02:09:15
28 5 LAE John E Nestor 035 MS 02:26:30 94 4 HON Harry Slater 274 NC 02:09:18
29 5 HON Keith McCloud 149 TN 02:26:36 95 4 HON Michael Jackson 381 PA 02:09:27
30 5 HON Daniel Kiernan 055 KY 02:26:39 96 4 RON Curtis G Walraven 441 GA 02:09:53
31 5 LAE Jim Vanloocke 7560H 02:26:45 97 4 HON Stephen Adams 163 PA 02:10:19
32 5 HON Jason Trent 120 WV 02:26:52 98 4 HON Justin Conner 582 MD 02:10:23
33 5 LAE Ed Mills 033 OH 02:26:55 99 4 LAE Chris Conk 961 NJ 02:10:35
34 5 LAE Justin Asplin 145 MO 02:27:02 100 4 HON John Renner 056 WV 02:10:50
35 5 HON Michael Miller 292 PA 02:27:03 101 4 HON Chris Martin 060 WV 02:10:56
36 5 HON John Robertson 032 WV 02:27:10 102 4 HON DavidG Mace 125 WV 02:11:16
37 5 HON Scott A Fleischhauer 108 IN 02:27:18 103 4 YAM Bradley Cast 776 WV 02:11:27
38 5 HON Frank Stuff 119 PA 02:27:22 104 4 HON Duard Hardin 139 WV 02:11:48
39 5 HON Jeremy D Rice 046 PA 02:27:30 105 4 HON Willie Porter 696 PA 02:11:53
40 5 HON Henry Holshu 577 OH 02:27:33 106 4 POL Kirk Aland 352 PA 02:11:54
41 5 HON Chad LSmith 136 IN 02:27:41 107 4 HON Peter J Stadtmueller 140 PA 02:12:17
42 5 YAM RobinE Page 133 KY 02:27:48 108 4 YAM Rick Thompson 279 WV 02:12:21
43 5 HON Eddie A Newby 134 IN 02:27:52 109 4 HON Kenneth R Fox 263 IN 02:12:26
44 5 HON Charles Colliflower Jr 069 WV 02:29:25 110 4 HON Ray Brown 340 WV 02:12:54

45 5 HON Jared Gruca 4170H 02:29:43 111 4 YAM Kevin R Wible 273 PA 02:13:06



11k 4 'HON- Michael Pellegrini 560 PA 02:13:07 178 3 LAE Brian Vasko 907 PA 02:06:09
113 4 HON James Sawyers 548 PA 02:13:10 179 3 HON Samuel Beaumont 588 02:07:00
114 4 HON Jason B Lewis 024 KY 02:13:39 180 3 YAM Michael D Savage 097 WV 02:07:10
115 4 HON Michael Tincher 583 PA 02:14:14 181 3 YAM .Mathew Korpi 151 OH 02:08:40
116 4 HON EdK Dwyer 7150H 02:14:22 182 3 YAM Tom Notman 5620H 02:08:44
117 4 POL Ron J Cousins 091 PA 02:14:23 183 3 HON Dustin Armstrong 5810H 02:18:44
118 4 POL Mark Stefanko 248 PA 02:14:45 184 3 YAM Fred A Savage 093 WV 02:22:53
119 4 YAM Gary Freeze 112 WV 02:15:24 185 2 LAE Daniel J Destefano 017 NJ 00:54:34
120 4 YAM Curtis H Root ill 128 WV 02:15:33 186 2 HON John Kreyenbuh1 077 WV 00:57:41
121 4 HON TomMHertz 153 PA 02:15:47 187 2 LAE Scott Wilhelm 232 PA 00:58:35
122 4 HON James Mantz 050 PA 02:16:06 188 2 YAM Enoch Evinsky 0530H 00:58:53
123 4 HON Michelle Barkhurst 545 PA 02:16:11 189 2 HON Craig A Greenwood 847 PA 00:58:56
124 4 HON Mark A Lane 5370H 02:16:16 190 2 YAM Gary A Wine 370 WV 00:58:59
125 4 HON Christopher W Robey 130 MD 02:16:35 191 2 HON Brad W Pace 138 KY 01:01:21
126 4 HON Jeff Shaffer 9550H 02:17:07 192 2 HON Shawn Remington 289 PA 01:03:31
127 4 HON Lee Dickerson 573 PA 02:17:30 193 2 HON Mark Blue 122 IN 01:04:18
128 4 HON Vince Delucca 216 PA 02:17:44 194 2 HON Bryan Davis 083 WV 01:06:00
129 4 LAE John Skipper Lavery 191 PA 02:17:51 195 2 YAM Andrew Sekerak 595 PA 01:06:38
130 4 HON Michael Keleman 1430H 02:18:07 196 2 HON Mike W Daugherty 733 WV 01:07:29
131 4 LAE Jeremy N Bartley 168 KY 02:18:17 197 2 HON Douglas Wright 078 WV 01:10:05
132 4 HON Jeff Harvey 414 WV 02:19:21 198 2 HON Noel S Cook 333 NC 01:10:10
133 4 HON Joe M Borich 187 PA 02:19:24 199 2 HON Mike James 683 WV 01:11:23
134 4 POL Kenneth Beck 734 PA 02:19:56 200 2 HON Tim Schaefer 126 PA 01:18:33
135 4 LAE Jack Gilman 1290H 02:20:09 201 2 HON James D Ruscoe 1960H 01:26:03
136 4 YAM Timothy Phillips 664 WV 02:20:13 202 2 HON Sean Lewis 382 PA 01:41:01
137 4 YAM John H Flucke 277 OH 02:20:35 203 2 YAM Jonathan Eucker 5870H 01:50:03
138 4 HON Brett Teike 730 IN 02:22:28 204 2 YAM Duane Eucker 5740H 01:50:05
139 4 HON Michael Bartley 563 KY 02:22:49 205 2 POL John Mellinger 671 MD 01:56:59
140 4 POL Joe Lay 265 WV 02:23:01 206 2 HON Eric Thien 567 PA 01:58:26
141 4 POL Kurt Stoner 572 PA 02:23:33 207 2 YAM Scott Morehouse 5800H 02:01:27
142 4 YAM Duwayne Rice 203 PA 02:24:18 208 1 LAE Steven Holbert 008 PA 00:27:32
143 4 HON Justin Grounds 591 IN 02:24:58 209 1 HON Doug A McCard 269 FL 00:28:25
144 4 YAM Zachary Zibura 100 PA 02:25:13 210 1 LAE Blaine Shick 118 PA 00:28:48
145 4 POL Adam Terwilliger 275 PA 02:27:11 211 1 HON Glenn McConnell 8160H 00:30:47
146 4 LAE Chad Wallace 1370H 02:27:27, 212 1 HON John Mikula 522 PA 00:31:19
147 4 HON Daniel R Koenig 075 PA 02:28:24 213 1 HON Kevin Wise 290 PA 00:32:49
148 4 HON Charles Dunn 565 MD 02:28:40 214 1 HON Samuel E Lamp 165 WV 00:33:22
149 4 HON Craig T Wilson 1240H 02:30:13 215 1 HON Louis J Zuzak 318 PA 00:33:51
150 4 HON Pete Thomas 0660H 02:30:40 216 1 HON Timothy Alexander 597 PA 00:34:23
151 4 YAM Robb Broadwater 589 PA 02:30:49 217 1 YAM Daniel Yocabet 594 CT 00:35:04
152 4 YAM Jay W Condon 094 MD 02:31:18 218 1 HON John Morris 564 PA 00:36:02
153 4 YAM Robert Smith 736 NC 02:31:18 219 1 YAM Matthew Lea 568 KY 00:40:26
154 4 POL Kendall K Jenkins 079 WV 02:31:23 220 1 HON Edward Bugai 596 PA 00:41:21
155 4 YAM Lee Conkle 201 WV 02:35:13 221 1 YAM Herman Cameron 578 OH 00:41:39
156 4 HON Mark Carman 242 NJ 02:35:15 222 1 YAM Kevin Setterberg 5750H 00:4;2:19
157 4 HON Frank Bennett 927 PA 02:37:11 223 1 KAW Mike H Penland 087 GA 00:55:45
158 4 HON Jack Yakubec 282 PA 02:38:07 224 1 YAM Brad Jeffries 096 WV 01:39:11
159 4 YAM George Meese 327 PA 02:38:49 225 1 HON Eric S McDaniel 067 MD 01:53:55
160 4 HON Joseph Ulrich 585 PA 02:40:19 OPN SUPER MOD A
161 4 HON Jason Hess 571 PA 02:44:20 1 5 LAE Jason S Williams 047 WV 02:26:27
162 3 HON Scott Brooks 040 IN 01:26:18 2 5 HON Keith McCloud 149 TN 02:26:36
163 3 YAM Dave R Hogg 043 PA 01:28:48 3 5 HON Scott A Fleischhauer 108 IN 02:27:18
164 3 LAE RonNLamp 741 WV 01:29:09 4 5 YAM Robin E Page 133 KY 02:27:48
165 3 ROL Jared S Huffman 371 OH 01:33:48 5 5 HON Charles Colliflower Jr 069 WV 02:29:25
166 3 HON George J Hommel 098 IN 01:39:41 6 5 HON Kevin Hurst 117 WV 02:30:31
167 3 HON Matt Moyers 2180H 01:42:57 7 3 YAM Dave R Hogg 043 PA 01:28:48
168 3 YAM Steven C Blakley 911 IN 01:49:07 8 2 YAM Enoch Evinsky 0530H 00:58:53
169 3 HON Nikki Hawkins 536 IN 01:52:13 9 2 HON Craig A Greenwood 847 PA 00:58:56
170 3 POL Chris J Smolar 106 NJ 01:58:36 10 2 YAM Gary A Wine 370 WV 00:58:59
171 3 SUZ Guy Dulaney 592 PA 02:01:11 OPN SUPER MOD B
172 3 HON Kenneth Jay 5760H 02:02:29 1 5 HON Eddie A Newby 134 IN 02:27:52
173 3 LAE Larry H Haas 072 PA 02:02:42 2 4 YAM Travis Hill 208 PA 02:00:47
174 3 HON William Brown 539 WV 02:03:57 3 4 LAE Scott Smith 6220H 02:04:27
175 3 POL Gregory Gellner 593 WV 02:04:05 4 4 HON Kenneth E Tincher 123 PA 02:04:40
176 3 HON Ronald Nicewarner 238 WV 02:04:57 5 4 YAM Michael Radcliff 474 WV 02:05:24
177 3 SUZ David Price 397 VA 02:05:40 6 4 YAM Bradley Cast 776 WV 02:11:27



..,. "4 'yAM Timothy Phillips 664 WV 02:20:13 3 4 HON Jay LPoole 037 IN 02:05:04I

8 3 HON Matt Moyers 2180H 01:42:57 4 4 HON Michael Benson 158 WV 02:05:24
9 2 HON Mike James 683 WV 01:11:23 5 4 HON Daniel Mullins 599 IN 02:07:59

PRO 6 4 HON Stephen Adams 163 PA 02:10:19
1 5 LAE Barry E Hawk Jr 001 PA 02:08:29 7 3 HON Samuel Beaumont 588 02:07:00
2 5 LON Bill V Ballance 002 KY 02:08:35 8 2 HON Douglas Wright 078 WV 01:10:05
3 5 ROL Matthew J Smiley 004 PA 02:09:15 9 1 LAE Blaine Shick 118 PA 00:28:48
4 5 YAM Kim T Kuhnle 0060H 02:12:40 10 1 HON John Mikula 522 PA 00:31:19
5 5 HON Johnny F Gallagher 0090H 02:12:43 11 1 HON Timothy Alexander 597 PA 00:34:23
6 5 LAE James L Wahl 020 PA 02:13:21 WOMEN
7 5 LAE Wayne E Darnold 007 WV 02:13:26 1 4 HON Michelle Barkhurst 545 PA 02:16:11
8 5 HON Greg LGoad 015 KY 02:14:31 2 3 HON Nikki Hawkins 536 IN 01:52:13
9 5 ROL William Yokley 005 KY 02:15:27

10 5 HON Thomas Brown ill 010 PA 02:19:13
11 5 YAM Curtis Crump 0120H 02:20:16
12 5 HON Rob Hertz 022 PA 02:23:18
13 5 LEA Chris Flarmery 073 PA 02:23:58
14 5 HON Daniel B Baggett 021 TN 02:24:06
15 4 ROL Chad Duvall 003 WV 01:43:13
16 4 HON Jeff Seegott 0160H 01:46:51
17 4 LAE Donald Wilson 036 PA 01:56:33
18 4 LAE Bryan D Baker 310 MO 01:58:25
19 4 HON Jason B Lewis 024 KY 02:13:39
20 2 LAE Daniel J Destefano 017 NJ 00:54:34
21 2 LAE Scott Wilhelm 232 PA 00:58:35
22 2 HON Noel S Cook 333 NC 01:10:10
23 1 LAE Steven Holbert 008 PA 00:27:32

SR (40 UP)
1 5 LAE John E Householder 0290H 02:24:56
2 4 HON John Gallagher 0340H 02:03:29
3 4 CTBarry Hawk Sr. 058 PA 02:03:34
4 4 HON Robert R Fassinger 045 PA 02:04:33
5 4 LAE Thomas L Waybright 039 PA 02:08:39
6 4 HON John Renner 056 WV 02:10:50
7 4 HON James Mantz 050 PA 02:16:06
8 4 HON Vince Delucca 216 PA 02:17:44
9 4 LAE Jack Gilman 1290H 02:20:09

10 4 HON Pete Thomas 0660H 02:30:40
11 3 LAE Larry H Haas 072 PA 02:02:42

JTILITYMOD
1 4 YAM Zachary Zibura 100 PA 02:25:13
2 4 YAM Lee Conkle 201 WV 02:35:13
3 3 SUZ Guy Dulaney 592 PA 02:01:11
4 3 YAM Fred A Savage 093 WV 02:22:53
5 1 KAW Mike H Penland 087 GA 00:55:45
6 1 YAM Brad Jeffries 096 WV 01:39:11

iTILITY SPORT
1 4 POL Marvin D Sleith 088 PA 02:07:41
2 4 POL Kenneth Beck 734 PA 02:19:56
3 4 POL Adam Terwilliger 275 PA 02:27:11
4 2 POL John Mellinger 671 MD 01:56:59

TILITY STOCK
1 4 YAM Jay W Condon 094 MD 02:31:18
2 3 YAM Michael D Savage 097 WV 02:07:10

TILITY UNLIMTD
1 4 POL Kirk Aland 352 PA 02:11:54
2 4 POL Ron J Cousins 091 PA 02:14:23
3 4 POL Mark Stefanko 248 PA 02:14:45
4 4 POL Joe Lay 265 WV 02:23:01
5 4 POL Kurt Stoner 572 PA 02:23:33
6 4 POL Kendall K Jenkins 079 WV 02:31:23
7 3 POL Chris J Smolar 106 NJ 01:58:36
8 3 POL Gregory Gellner 593 WV 02:04:05

~T (30 UP)
1 5 HON John Robertson 032 WV 02:27:10
2 5 HON Henry Holshu 577 OH 02:27:33


